Northstar Middle School
PTSA Restaurant Fundraisers

· September 2022
· Tuesday, September 6, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM
· Tuesday, September 20, Panda Express, 10:30AM – 9PM

· October 2022
· Tuesday, October 4, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM
· Tuesday, October 18, Burrachos, 4PM-8PM

· November 2022
· Tuesday, November 1, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM

· December 2022
· Tuesday, December 6, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM
· Thursday, December 15, Panera, 4PM – 8PM

· January 2023
· Tuesday, January 3, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM
· Tuesday, January 17, Panda Express, 10:30AM – 9PM

· February 2023
· Tuesday, February 7, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM
· Tuesday, February 21, Burrachos, 4PM-8PM

· March 2023
· Tuesday, March 7, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM

· April 2023
· Tuesday, April 4, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM
· Thursday, April 20, Burrachos, 4PM-8PM

· May 2023
· Tuesday, May 2, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM
· Tuesday, May 30, Culvers on Brackett, Time TBD

· June 2023
· Tuesday, June 6, DQ Pinehurst, 4PM-9PM
